

RSA No. 261 of 2022

28.10.2024 Present: Ms. Tamana Sharma vice Mr. Arush
Matlotia, Advocate for the appellant.

Fresh steps on the service of
respondent No. 2(a)(ii) and 2(a)(iii) are awaited.
Steps if taken within one week dasti notices in
terms of order dated 26.09.2024 be issued to these
respondents for 25.11.2024 the date already fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.10.2024
(Shalini)