

**RSA-261 of 2022**

04.04.2025 Present: Ms. Tammana Sharma, vice counsel for the appellant.

Fresh steps for service of respondents No. 2(a)(ii) and 2(a)(iii) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**04.04.2025**

*(Vriti)*